Measurement of Ammonium and
Phosphate on the SC platform
NH4 and PO4 measurement
SC compatible
AMTAX sc and PHOSPHAX sc speak
the language of the SC technology.
This means that they can share a
SC controller with up to eight sensors.

ug
05
AMTAX SC + PHOSPHAX SC_ORDER INFORMATION
Order Information
DESCRIPTION ART. NO.
AMTAX sc*
- 0.05 – 20.0 mg/l NH4-N, with 5m filter probe (230 V AC) LXV421.99.11001
- 1.0 –100 mg/l NH4-N, with 5m filter probe (230 V AC) LXV421.99.21001
- 10.0 –1,000 mg/l NH4-N, with 5m filter probe (230 V AC) LXV421.99.31001
- 0.05 – 20.0 mg/l NH4-N, 1-channel version continuous sample LXV421.99.13001
- 1.0 – 100 mg/l NH4-N, 1-channel version continuous sample LXV421.99.23001
- 10.0 –1,000 mg/l NH4-N, 1-channel version continuous sample LXV421.99.33001
- 2-channel versions and 115 V AC power supply On request
PHOSPHAX sc*
- 0.05 –15.0 mg/l PO4-P, with 5m filter probe (230 V AC) LXV422.99.11001
- 1.0 – 50.0 mg/l PO4-P, with 5m filter probe (230 V AC) LXV422.99.21001
- 0.05 –15.0 mg/l PO4-P, 1-channel version continuous sample LXV422.99.13001
- 1.0 – 50.0 mg/l PO4-P, 1-channel version continuous sample LXV422.99.23001
- 2-channel versions and 115 V AC power supply On request
ACCESSORIES
AMTAX sc reagent kit 0.05 – 20.0 mg/l NH4-N LCW865
AMTAX sc reagent kit 1.0 –100 mg/l NH4-N LCW871
AMTAX sc reagent kit 10.0 –1,000 mg/l NH4-N LCW866
AMTAX sc cleaning solution LCW867
NH4-N electrodes LZY069
Set of electrolyte (3pcs.)/membrane caps (3pcs.) LCW868
PHOSPHAX sc reagent LCW869
PHOSPHAX sc cleaning solution LCW870
Filter probe 230 V AC/50 Hz, 5 m heated tube LXV429.99.01000
Filter probe 230 V AC/50 Hz, 10 m heated tube LXV429.99.02000
Filter probe 115 V AC/50 – 60 Hz, 5 m heated tube LXV429.99.01100
Filter probe 115 V AC/50 – 60 Hz, 10 m heated tube LXV429.99.02100
Filter module LZY140
SC 1000 Controller LXV400 + LXV402
Tank rim mounting for filter probe LZX414.00.50000
Rail mounting for SC analyser LZY285